PANJAB UNIVERSITY,CHANDIGARH

Notification no. M.Phil. A.P.P.P.A./2022-A/1
Result of the
M.Phil. in 47™ Advanced Professional Programme in Public Administration (Social Sciences)
Examination held in April, 2022
(Session 2021-2022)

-

Result of the following candidates is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have
been shown in case of pass candidates. CS means candidature suspended for want of Registration No. and/or
non-submission of any other documents.

Maximum Marks 5 600

First Division with Distinction : 420 and above marks
First Division : 360 to 419 marks
Second Division Below 360 marks

Roll No.

Regd./Pupin Name of candidate Father's Name/Mother's

No. Name
Indian Institute of Public Administration, New Delhi

Division

4702 21-DIP-1 Puneet Ahuja Satish Chander Ahuja/Santosh 487 1* Division with
. Ahuja distinction
4703 21-DIP-2 Rajesh Bhandari L.S. Bhandari/Rameshwari 473 1*' Division with
Bhandari distinction
4704 21-DIP-3 T. Rajesh Bhanu T.K. Bhanu/T.P. Santhalakshmi 469 1* Division with
" distinction
4706 21-DIP-4 Naresh Chhabra Baij Nath Chhabra/Santosh 465 1" Division with
. Kumari distinction
4707 21-DIP-5 Vikram Gulati S.K. GulatifAruna Gulati 471 1" Division with
distinction
4708 21-DIP-6 Pavan Kumar Raj Kumar Gupta/Maharani 458 1* Division with
Gupta Devi distinction
4709 15-DZ-52 K.K. Gurao Krishna Gurao/Kamal Gurao 464 1" Division with
distinction
4710 21-DIP-7 N.R. Jakhar Nihal Singh Jakhar/Ved Kaur 482 1" Division with
distinction
4711 21-DIP-8 Manoj Kumar V.K. Madhusudanan/ 461 1" Division with
Vijayalakshmi ' distinction
4712 21-DIP-9 Mamta Bal Deva Ram/Nirmala Devi 467 1* Division with
distinction
4713 21-DIP-10 U Manoj M.C. Menon/Ullatil 449 1¥ Division with
Bhanumathy distinction
4714 21-DIP-11 Ramit Maurya R.P. Maurya/Asha Maurya 474 1* Division with
distinction
4715 21-DIP-12 Renuka Mishra G. L. Mishra/Rekha Mishra 482 1* Division with
distinction
4718 Subrat Kumar Kalandi Charan - (o)
Pradhan Pradhan/Mohini Pradhan
4719 21-DIP-14 Vijay Kumar Shyama Prasad Purohit/Jaya 483 1* Division with
Purohit Purohit distinction
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Result of M.Phil. in 47™ Advanced Professional Programme in Public Administration (Social Sciences
- Examination held in April, 2022

Roll No. =~ Regd./Pupin
No.

Name of candidate Father's Name/Mother's

Name

Indian Institute of Public Administration, New Delhi

4720
4721
4722
4723
4725
4726
4727
4728
4729

4731

Total ;: 25

Chandigarh

21-DIP-15
21-DIP-16

21-DIP-17

21-DIP-19
21-DIP-20
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21-DIpP-22
21-DIP-23

21-DIP-24

une 9% , 2022

Vanguru Raghu
Amit Rao
Saurabh Rastogi
Sameer

Sanjay Kumar
Sharma

Chander Sheikhar
Km. Kalpna Singh
Tejinder Jeet Singh
R. Shanmuga
Sundaram

Ram Narayan
Yadav

e
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Vanguru Kamala Rao/Vanguru

Kausalya

Rajinder Singh/Raj Kumari Rao

Sarvesh Chandra/Uma Rastogi

Raghunath Prasad
Gupta/Swarjya Gupta

Krishan Raj Sharma/Yog Maya

Sharma

Roshan Lal/Krishna

V.P. Singh/Manorama Singh

Harbhajan Singh/Mohinder

Kaur

K.V. Rathnasabapathy/

P. Parvathy

Chandra Dev Yadav/Gulabi Devi

vl

Result

462
467
457
460
464
486
462
464
479

453

Division

1*' Division

distinction -

1* Division
distinction
1" Division
distinction
L)

1* Division
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1* Division
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