PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification no. M.Phil. A.P.P.P.A./2022-A/1 Result of the

M.Phil. in 47th Advanced Professional Programme in Public Administration (Social Sciences)

Examination held in April, 2022

(Session 2021-2022)

Result of the following candidates is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. CS means candidature suspended for want of Registration No. and/or non-submission of any other documents.

Maximum Marks

600

First Division with Distinction

420 and above marks

First Division

360 to 419 marks

Second Division

Below 360 marks

Roll No.	Regd./Pupin No.	Name of candidate	Father's Name/Mother's Name	Result	<u>Division</u>				
Indian Institute of Public Administration, New Delhi									
4702	21-DIP-1	Puneet Ahuja	Satish Chander Ahuja/Santosh	487	1 st Division with				
4703	31 DID 3	Daileat Obassalasi	Ahuja	473	distinction 1 st Division with				
470 3	21-DIP-2	Rajesh Bhandari	L.S. Bhandari/Rameshwari Bhandari	473	distinction				
4704	21-DIP-3	T. Rajesh Bhanu	T.K. Bhanu/T.P. Santhalakshmi	469	1 st Division with				
4704	21-DIF-3	i. Najesii bilaliu	T.K. Briandy T.F. Santhalaksiiiii	405	distinction				
4706	21-DIP-4	Naresh Chhabra	Baij Nath Chhabra/Santosh	465	1 st Division with				
4700	21 511 4	Marcan Cimebra	Kumari	403	distinction				
4707	21-DIP-5	Vikram Gulati	S.K. Gulati/Aruna Gulati	471	1 st Division with				
,,,,,	21 5.1 5	Time of the control o	Sin Guide, in and Guide		distinction				
4708	21-DIP-6	Pavan Kumar	Raj Kumar Gupta/Maharani	458	1 st Division with				
		Gupta	Devi		distinction				
4709	15-DZ-52	K.K. Gurao	Krishna Gurao/Kamal Gurao	464	1 st Division with				
				6	distinction				
4710	21-DIP-7	N.R. Jakhar	Nihal Singh Jakhar/Ved Kaur	482	1st Division with				
					distinction				
4711	21-DIP-8	Manoj Kumar	V.K. Madhusudanan/	461	1 st Division with				
			Vijayalakshmi		distinction				
4712	21-DIP-9	Mamta	Bal Deva Ram/Nirmala Devi	467	1 st Division with				
1912/2012/1			The latest tree and tree an		distinction				
4713	21-DIP-10	U Manoj	M.C. Menon/Ullatil	449	1 st Division with				
	32 (272-202)	SER N SER	Bhanumathy		distinction				
4714	21-DIP-11	Ramit Maurya	R.P. Maurya/Asha Maurya	474	1 st Division with				
		2	2 1 202 12 14 202		distinction				
4715	21-DIP-12	Renuka Mishra	G. L. Mishra/Rekha Mishra	482	1 st Division with				
4710		Culoma Kuman	Kalandi Charan		distinction				
4718		Subrat Kumar Pradhan	Kalandi Charan	-	CS				
4719	21-DIP-14		Pradhan/Mohini Pradhan	483	1 st Division with				
4/19	21-DIP-14	Vijay Kumar Purohit	Shyama Prasad Purohit/Jaya Purohit	403	distinction				
		ruitilit	Furoint		distiliction				

Result of M.Phil. in 47th Advanced Professional Programme in Public Administration (Social Sciences), <u>Examination held in April, 2022</u>

Roll No.	Regd./Pupin No.	Name of candidate	Father's Name/Mother's Name	Result	Division
Indian Inst	tute of Public Adı	ministration, New Del	<u>hi</u>		
4720	21-DIP-15	Vanguru Raghu	Vanguru Kamala Rao/Vanguru Kausalya	462	1 st Division with
4721	21-DIP-16	Amit Rao	Rajinder Singh/Raj Kumari Rao	467	1 st Division with distinction
4722	21-DIP-17	Saurabh Rastogi	Sarvesh Chandra/Uma Rastogi	457	1 st Division with distinction
4723		Sameer	Raghunath Prasad Gupta/Swarjya Gupta	460	CS
4725	21-DIP-19	Sanjay Kumar Sharma	Krishan Raj Sharma/Yog Maya Sharma	464	1 st Division with distinction
4726	21-DIP-20	Chander Sheikhar	Roshan Lal/Krishna	486	1 st Division with distinction
4727	21-DIP-21	Km. Kalpna Singh	V.P. Singh/Manorama Singh	462	1 st Division with distinction
4728	21-DIP-22	Tejinder Jeet Singh	Harbhajan Singh/Mohinder Kaur	464	1 st Division with distinction
4729	21-DIP-23	R. Shanmuga Sundaram	K.V. Rathnasabapathy/ P. Parvathy	479	1 st Division with distinction
4731	21-DIP-24	Ram Narayan Yadav	Chandra Dev Yadav/Gulabi Devi	453	1 st Division with distinction

Total: 25

Chandigarh June **29**, 2022 0.5.E.

South A.R.E

Controller of Examinations